

Friends of Balboa Park

12th Annual Millennium Awards Luncheon Tuesday, October 30th, 2012 Inspiration Award Nominating Form

The Friends of Balboa Park Millennium Awards Luncheon will recognize five selected volunteers to receive Inspiration Awards. These prestigious awards recognize those who have contributed countless hours of community service to Balboa Park or to one of the organizations in the Park. If you would like to nominate your special volunteer, please complete and return this nominating form by the deadline.

- To be eligible, nominees are those persons who have generously offered their time, support and valuable service to better the Park and/or its institutions, solely as a non-paid volunteer.
- Describe in detail why you believe your volunteer is deserving of this honor.
- All nominations will be considered and the nominating organizations will be notified of the results.
- Inspiration Award recipients will be honored guests at the October 30th luncheon.
- Deadline for submission is Wednesday, August 1st, 2012.

I would like to nominate the following volunteer for a Friends of Balboa Park Inspiration Award:

Name:	
Organization:	
Nominee's Address:	
Nominee's Phone:	Nominee's Email:
Length of Service w/ Sponsoring Or	ganization:
Other Organizations in Balboa Park	volunteer has served (if any):
He/she deserves this special recognit	tion because: (use additional sheet if necessary)
Nominator:	Title:
	E-mail _
Date:	

PLEASE RETURN NOMINATING FORMS BY FAX, MAIL OR E-MAIL BY AUGUST 1ST TO: FRIENDS OF BALBOA PARK INSPIRATION AWARDS COMMITTEE 2125 PARK BLVD. SAN DIEGO, CA. 92101

FAX: 619-232-2281 E-MAIL: INFO@FRIENDSOFBALBOAPARK.ORG PHONE: 619-232-2282